Mar 29 2021 12:22pm Three_K

3058875844

p.1

3/29/2021

Division of Corporations



Note: Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the fax audit number (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document.

(((H21000125195 3)))



Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet.

To:	Division of Corporations		,i Ji
	Fax Number	: (850)617-6381	
From:			:
	Account Name	: THREE K FAST CARRIER SERVICES INC	20
	Account Number	: 120180000033	·
	Phone	: (305)805-3516	-5
	Fax Number	: (305)887-5844	-
			Ŀ?
			CO
an	the email addres nual report mail: ail Address:	s for this business entity to be used for future ngs. Enter only one email address please.** ISCATIOS 1991 @ LIVE. MMA	0

FLORIDA PROFIT/NON PROFIT CORPORATION FUEL CONNECTION SERVICES INC

Certificate of Status	0
Certified Copy	0
Page Count	04
Estimated Charge	\$70.00



Electronic Filing Menu Corporate Filing Menu

Help

Mar 29 2021 12:22pm Three_K

3058875844 p.2 £000125 4

. -COVER LETTER

Department of State New Filing Section **Division of Corporations** P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassec, FL 32314

FUEL CONNECTION SERVICES INC (PROPOSED CORPORATE NAME – MUST (NCLUDE SUFFIX) SUBJECT:

,

:•

Enclosed are an original and one (1) copy of the articles of incorporation and a check for:

\$\$70.00 Filing Fee

C \$78.75 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status

☐ \$78.75	S87.50
Filing Fee	Filing Fee,
& Certified Copy	Certified Copy
	& Certificate of
	Status
ADDITIONAL CO	OPY REQUIRED

FROM	LUIS CARLOS	**=**	
1 ROM.	Name (Printed or typed)		
	4755 NW 184TH TERR		
-	Address		. ') -
	MIAMI GARDENS, FL 33055		
	City, State & Zip		
	786-319-7531		20
	Daytime Telephone number		7
	LUISCARLOS1991@LIVE.COM		$\frac{2}{2}$
	E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)		ယ တ

NOTE: Please provide the original and one copy of the articles.

Mar 29 2021 12:22pm Three_K

ı,

.

3058875844 р.3 (HZ10001251953)

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION In compliance with Chapter 607 and/or Chapter 621, F.S. (Profit)

<u>TICLE II PRINCI</u>	PAL OFFICE Principal <u>street</u> address	М	ailing address, if different is:
755 NW 184TH IIAMI GARDEN		<u>4755 NW</u> MIAMI G	184TH TERR ARDENS, FL 33055
TICLE III PURPO	<u>SE</u> e corporation is organized is:		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
NY AND ALL	AWFUL BUSINESS		
		<u></u>	
TICLE IV SHAR	<u>ES</u> stock is: 100		
e number of shares of RTICLE V INITIA	stock is: 100		PEDRO L. FUNDORA
Name and Title	stock is: 100 IL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTORS LUIS CARLOS, PRESIDENT		PEDRO L. FUNDORA CARMENATE, VP
e number of shares of RTICLE V INITIA	stock is: 100 IL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTORS LUIS CARLOS, PRESIDENT	Name and Title: Address:	4755 NW 184TH TERR
e number of shares of <u>RTICLE V INITIA</u> Name and Title Address	LOFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTORS LUIS CARLOS, PRESIDENT 4755 NW 184TH TERR MIAMI GARDENS, FL 33055	Address:	4755 NW 184TH TERR MIAMI GARDENS, FL 3
e number of shares of <u>RTICLE V INITIA</u> Name and Title Address	LUIS CARLOS, PRESIDENT 4755 NW 184TH TERR	Address:	4755 NW 184TH TERR MIAMI GARDENS, FL 3
ne number of shares of R <u>TICLE V INITLA</u> Name and Title Name and Title	LOFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTORS LUIS CARLOS, PRESIDENT 4755 NW 184TH TERR MIAMI GARDENS, FL 33055	Address:	4755 NW 184TH TERR MIAMI GARDENS, FL 3
n number of shares of <u>RTICLE V INITIA</u> Name and Title Address Name and Title Address	LOFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTORS LUIS CARLOS, PRESIDENT 4755 NW 184TH TERR MIAMI GARDENS, FL 33055	Address: Name and Title: Address:	4755 NW 184TH TERR MIAMI GARDENS, FL 3

Name and Title:	5)
Name and Title:	
Address Address:	
ARTICLE VI REGISTERED AGENT	
The <u>name and Florida street address</u> (P.O. Box NOT acceptable) of the registered agent is: $\frac{1}{1}$	
Name: LUIS CALLOS	
Address: 4155 NW157 IUV	
IVILLIVI GUILLIS, FC-95035	
ARTICLE VII INCORPORATOR	
The <u>name and address</u> of the Incorporator is: $(1, 2)$	
Name: 1115 CILL 105	
Address: 4755 NAU 184. CC	
MUMAIGARAENS, FL Juss	
ARTICLE VIII EFFECTIVE DATE: 2/2/2/2/ (OPTIONAL)	
<u>ARTICLE VIII EFFECTIVE DATE:</u> Effective date, if other than the date of filing: <u>3</u> 24 2024 (OPTIONAL) (If an effective date is listed, the date must be specific and cannot be more than five days prior or 90 days after the	
filing.)	
<u>Note:</u> If the date inserted in this block does not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be listed a the document's effective date on the Department of State's records.	15
	this
Having been named as registered agent to accept service of process for the above stated corporation at the place designated in t eertificate, I am familiar with and accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity	1
N) 3/21/2.2	_1
Date Date Date	in a
I submit this document and affirm that the facts stated herein arc true. I am aware that the false information submitted in document to the Department of State constitutes a third degree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.	
(N) 23 202	_[
Required Signature/Incorporator Date	
\sim	
23 O	

.

.